
Dátum

Zoznam úloh

Pripomienky

Dnešný harmonogram

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Poznámky:

P   U   S   Š   P   S   N

PLÁNOVAČ
Môj osobný
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PLÁNOVAČ
Môj týždennný

TÝŽDENNÝ HARMONOGRAM

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Zoznam úloh Týždenné ciele
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P U S PŠ SZoznam návykov

Vyhodnotenie

SLEDOVAČ
Moje Návyky

N
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BOARD
Vision

Práca / kariéra

Dátum

Vzťahy

Osobnostný rast

Hobby / voľný čas

Financie

Láska

Zdravie

Domov

P   U   S   Š   P   S   N
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STANOVENIE
Zámery &  Ciele

Moje ciele

Cieľ 1

Cieľ 2

Cieľ 3

Prečo je dôležitý:

Merateľný výsledok:

Prečo je dôležitý:

Prečo je dôležitý:

Merateľný výsledok:

Merateľný výsledok:
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